Characteristics & Advantages
Ⅰ. Features & benefits
Ⅱ. Biologically-inspired design
Ⅲ. Strong & predictable material
Ⅳ. Surface
Ⅴ. Click-in connection
Ⅵ. Esthetic design & choice of abutments
Ⅶ. Convenient surgical kit

Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment-level Prosthesis
Healing Cap Set reference code
Order code: Add “P” after existing reference code
E.g.) MUAHCL → MUAHCP
Regular MUAHCL
Wide MUAHCWL
 Type  Ref.C Healing Caps
- Cylinder screws (MUAS) 2ea included
• Size of healing cap can be selected
depending on soft tissue volume or type
of restoration
Regular Wide
4.2 1.7
1.5 3.4
Ø4.9 Ø4.9
Ø6.8
M1.4
Try-in Abutment Set reference code
Order code: MUTIAAR000P
※ Available Systems: AnyRidge Internal, AnyRidge Octa 1,
AnyOne Internal, AnyOne External
※ Kit contains Straight, 17˚, and 30˚ Try-in
   Abutments (1 each)
Try-in Abutments
(Coming soon)
• Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
• Straight, 17˚, 30˚
• Non-hex type
Straight 17˚ 30˚
1.52.53.54.5
Straight 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR30C
Angle Cuff Marking Ref.C
– 3736 AnyRidge®  0cta 1
30º 7 MUSG70
Angle Marking Length